

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KAAHUMANU AVENUE - MAIN STREET RESURFACING				HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY, LTD.		GRACE BROTHERS, LTD.		HOOKANO PAVING CO., INC.		SONNY VICKS PAVING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT No.: 32A-01-83M													
ISLAND: MAUI TYPE CODE:													
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU ADVERTISER - SEPTEMBER 22, 24 & 27, 1982													
MAUI NEWS - SEPTEMBER 23 & 27, 1982													
BIDS OPENED: OCTOBER 14, 1982													
COMPLETION TIME: TWENTY (20) WORKING DAYS													
ITEM No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. V	600	Tons	\$ 47.30	\$28,380.00	\$ 57.60	\$34,560.00	\$ 58.60	\$35,160.00	\$ 67.79	\$40,674.00	\$ 55.00	\$33,000.00
407.0100	SS-1 Emulsified Asphalt for Bituminous Tack Coat	1,000	Gals.	1.18	1,180.00	1.65	1,650.00	1.75	1,750.00	1.95	1,950.00*	1.10	1,100.00
604.4010	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover	4	Each	387.50	1,550.00	528.00	2,112.00	225.00	900.00	190.40	761.60	500.00	2,000.00
609.6000	Bituminous Curb, Type 6	70	L. F.	24.00	1,680.00	20.30	1,421.00	9.00	630.00	16.73	1,171.10*	25.00	1,750.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	4	Each	150.00	600.00	330.00	1,320.00	400.00	1,600.00	231.00	924.00	300.00	1,200.00
629.1010	Pavement Striping	6,500	L. F.	0.31	2,015.00	0.29	1,885.00	0.90	5,850.00	0.31	2,015.00*	0.35	2,275.00
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking	4	Lane	88.00	352.00	101.00	404.00	200.00	800.00	88.00	352.00	150.00	600.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrows	5	Each	88.00	440.00	75.00	375.00	300.00	1,500.00	88.00	440.00	70.00	350.00
629.1040	Pavement Words	1	Each	269.50	269.50	75.00	75.00	250.00	250.00	269.50	269.50	100.00	100.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers	100	Each	3.30	330.00	6.10	610.00	7.00	700.00	3.30	330.00	3.00	300.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	75	Each	4.95	371.25	6.20	465.00	6.50	487.50	4.95	371.25	5.00	375.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers	59	Each	4.95	292.05	7.00	413.00	6.50	383.50	4.95	292.05	5.00	295.00
629.2070	Type H Pavement Markers	29	Each	4.70	136.30	7.00	203.00	6.25	181.25	4.68	135.72*	5.00	145.00
632.0100	Reset Reflector Marker	1	Each	150.00	150.00	65.00	65.00	175.00	175.00	11.00	11.00	150.00	150.00
645.1000	Traffic Control		F. A.		3,000.00		3,000.00		3,000.00		3,000.00		3,000.00
652.1000	Cold Plane Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement	300	S. Y.	34.30	10,290.00	23.00	6,900.00	35.00	10,500.00	37.26	11,178.00*	35.00	10,500.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$51,036.10		\$55,458.00		\$63,867.25		\$63,874.62**		\$57,140.00
Project Engineer: ROY MIKAMI				*Error in Extension									
Date: OCTOBER 20, 1982				**Revised Sum Of All Items Due to Error in Extensions.									